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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Nassiri322
Elite

8.950 9.000 9.4009.425 36.775
9 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Julie Cohen324
Gold Star

9.425 8.825 9.2259.175 36.650
3 7 5 5 2 

2 

Makenna Damhorst349
Santa Cruz

8.475 9.450 9.3759.325 36.625
13 1 2 2 3 

3 

Mia Solomon327
Gold Star

9.400 9.175 9.0758.925 36.575
4 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Emily Forbell309
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.475 8.700 9.2509.075 36.500
1 10 6 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Weigel318
Champions Acad

9.250 8.725 9.3009.025 36.300
5 9 7 3 6T

6T

Natalie Kamalani351
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.000 9.0759.225 36.300
8 4T 4 6T 6T

6T

Autumn Kasl-Godley320
Diablo

9.450 9.075 9.0508.625 36.200
2 3 11 8 8T

8T

Lauren  Levine 353
Twisters

9.100 8.800 9.0259.275 36.200
6T 8 3 9T 8T

8T

Casey Becker308
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.850 9.0258.325 35.300
6T 6 12 9T 10 

10 

Katie Lorig312
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.750 8.650 8.7258.725 34.850
12 11 9 12 11 

11 

Keiko Ladrillono305
Bay Aerials

8.825 8.300 8.2508.700 34.075
10T 13 10 14 12 

12 

Emma Nessen310
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.825 8.150 8.7508.150 33.875
10T 14 13 11 13 

13 

Madison Conley355
United

8.150 8.425 8.5758.075 33.225
14 12 14 13 14 

14 
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